
Faculty: FK

Programme: WK03 Program Kejuruteraan Kimia (JKKST)

Year Of Study: 1

8:00 - 8:50 9:00 - 9:50 10:00 - 10:50 11:00 - 11:50 12:00 - 12:50 1:00 - 1:50 2:00 - 2:50 3:00 - 3:50 4:00 - 4:50 5:00 - 5:50 6:00 - 6:50

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

8:00-8:50 9:00-9:50 10:00-10:50 11:00-11:50 12:00-12:50 1:00-1:50 2:00-3:00 3:00-4:00 4:00-5:00 5:00-6:00 6:30-7:30 7:30-8:30 8:30-9:30

Friday

KNC1101 Chemical Engineering Laboratory 1 - Nurliyana binti Abdul Raof / Ir Dr Mohamad Asrul bin Mustapha / Dr Ibrahim bin Yakub / Dr Khairul Anwar bin Mohamad / Dr Nazeri Abdul Rahman

KNC1073
(G1/2/3/4)

TR7

KNC1503 Mass Balance - Norlisa binti Mili

KNC1063 Engineering Organic Chemistry - Ts Dr Md Rezaur

KNC1052 Engineering Programming - Harunal bin Rejan Ramji / Dr Khairul Anwar bin Mohamad Said

KNC1073 Thermodynamics 1 - Harunal bin Rejan Ramji / Dr Nazeri Abdul Rahman

KNC1492 Engineering Mathematics 2 - Dr Yiin Chung Loong

KNC1503
(G1/2/3/4)

TR7

KNC1101
(G1/2/3)

Fluid Mechanics Lab

KNC1492
(G1/2/3/4)

TR7

KNC1101
(G1/2/3)

Fluid Mechanics Lab

Break                                                                                               

KNC1101
(G1/2/3)

Fluid Mechanics Lab

KNC1101
(G1/2/3)

Fluid Mechanics Lab

KNC1052
(G1/2/3/4)

TR7

Break                                                                                               

Borang A

UNIMAS

Semester/Session : 2 Sesi 2022/2023

7:30 - 9:30

KNC1063
(G1/2/3/4) 

TR7

KNC1063
(G1/2/3/4)

TR7

KNC1503
(G1/2/3/4)

TR7

KNC1073
(G1/2/3/4)

TR7



Faculty: FK

Programme: WK03 Program Kejuruteraan Kimia (JKKST)

Year Of Study: 2

8:00 - 8:50 9:00 - 9:50 10:00 - 10:50 11:00 - 11:50 12:00 - 12:50 1:00 - 1:50 2:00 - 2:50 3:00 - 3:50 4:00 - 4:50 5:00 - 5:50 6:00 - 6:50

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

8:00-8:50 9:00-9:50 10:00-10:50 11:00-11:50 12:00-12:50 1:00-1:50 2:00-3:00 3:00-4:00 4:00-5:00 5:00-6:00 6:30-7:30 7:30-8:30 8:30-9:30

Friday

KNC2093 Material and Polymer Engineering - AP Ir Dr Ivy Tan Ai Wei / Ts Dr Md Rezaur Rahman

KNC2443 Numerical Methods and Statistics - Mohamed Afizal bin Mohamed Amin / Noraziah binti Abdul Wahab

KNC2153 Transport Process - Dr Norfamila binti Che Mat

KNC2462 Process Instrumentation - Dr Dayang Salyani binti Abang Mahmod

KNC2523 Unit Operations 1 - Ts Dr Josephine Lai Chang Hui / Dr Khairul Anwar bin Mohamad Said

Break                                                                                               KNC2093
TR5

KNC2153
TR5

Borang A

UNIMAS

Semester/Session : 2 Sesi 2022/2023

7:30 - 9:30

KNC2093
TR5

KNC2153
TR5

KNC2523
TR5

KNC2443
TR5

KNC2462
TR5

KNC2443
TR5

KNC2523
TR5

Break                                                                                               



Faculty: FK

Programme: WK03 Program Kejuruteraan Kimia (JKKST)

Year Of Study: 3

8:00 - 8:50 9:00 - 9:50 10:00 - 10:50 11:00 - 11:50 12:00 - 12:50 1:00 - 1:50 2:00 - 2:50 3:00 - 3:50 4:00 - 4:50 5:00 - 5:50 6:00 - 6:50

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

8:00-8:50 9:00-9:50 10:00-10:50 11:00-11:50 12:00-12:50 1:00-1:50 2:00-3:00 3:00-4:00 4:00-5:00 5:00-6:00 6:30-7:30 7:30-8:30 8:30-9:30

Friday

KNC3221 Chemical Engineering Laboratory 4 - Dr Nurliyana binti Abdul Raof / AP Ir Dr Sariah binti Abang / Prof Ts Dr Shanti Faridah Salleh / Ts Dr Josephine Lai Chang Hui 

KNC3413 Process Integration and Optimisation - Dr Hafizah / En Farid Atan

KNC3543 Occupational Safety and Health - Ir Dr Mohamad Asrul bin Mustapha / AP Dr Rubiyah Baini

KNC3262 Engineering Economics - Nur Syuhada binti Ahmad Zauzi / Dr Yiin Chung Loong
KNC3553 Integrated Design Project 1 - En Farid / Dr Hafizah / AP Ir Dr Lim / Dr Nazeri / AP Ir Dr Ivy / Prof Dr Shanti / AP Ir Dr Sariah / Dr Josephine /
KNC3553 Integrated Design Project 1 - Ir Dr Asrul / Dr Ibrahim / Dr Yiin / Pn Sherena / Dr Khairul Anwar / En Afizal / Dr Nurliyana / En Harunal

KNC3413
Ruang Serbaguna

KNC3221 
Unit Operation Lab

Break                                                                                               

KNC3413
Ruang Serbaguna

KNC3543
Ruang Serbaguna

Borang A

UNIMAS

Semester/Session : 2 Sesi 2022/2023

7:30 - 9:30

KNC3553 
Ruang Sebarguna

KNC3221 
Unit Operation Lab

KNC3221 
Unit Operation Lab

KNC3221 
Unit Operation Lab

Break                                                                                               

KNC3262
Ruang Serbaguna

KNC3543
Ruang Serbaguna



Faculty: FK

Programme: WK03 Program Kejuruteraan Kimia (JKKST)

Year Of Study: 4

8:00 - 8:50 9:00 - 9:50 10:00 - 10:50 11:00 - 11:50 12:00 - 12:50 1:00 - 1:50 2:00 - 2:50 3:00 - 3:50 4:00 - 4:50 5:00 - 5:50 6:00 - 6:50

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

8:00-8:50 9:00-9:50 10:00-10:50 11:00-11:50 12:00-12:50 1:00-1:50 2:00-3:00 3:00-4:00 4:00-5:00 5:00-6:00 6:30-7:30 7:30-8:30 8:30-9:30

Friday

KNC4293 Quality Control and Reliability - Ts Sherena Sar-ee / AP Dr Rubiyah Baini

KNC4393 Sustainability in Energy Industry - AP Ir Dr Lim Soh Fong

KNC4353 Biodiesel and Fuel Cell for Transportation - Dr Ibrahim bin Yakub / Prof Dr Mohamad Omar 

KNC4344 Final Year Project 2 - Dr Khairul Anwar bin Mohamad Said

KNC4383 Natural Gas Engineering - Dr Nazeri Abdul Rahman

KNC4333 Polymer for Engineering Application - Nur Syuhada binti Ahmad Zauzi

KNC4383
PBL

KNC4393
PBL Break                                                                                               

KNC4353
PBL

Break                                                                                               

KNC4353
PBL

KNC4393
PBL

KNC4333
PBL

KNC4344
Ruang Sebarguna

KNC4333
PBL

KNC4293
PBL

KNC4383
PBL

KNC4293
PBL

Borang A

UNIMAS

Semester/Session : 2 Sesi 2022/2023

7:30 - 9:30
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	YEAR 4

